


Reading Eggs (includes Reading Eggspress and Mathseeds) 12 Month
Subscription Package
Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black x4

PVA Glue

Plastic thermometer
Plastic beaker - 50mls
Plastic beaker - 250mls
Pipe Cleaners (70 pack)
Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm
Paper Plates 20pk

Paper Cups 20pk

Paint x6 bottles (500mls) $3.68 each (Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black,
White)
Paint Pots

Paint Brushes

Paddle Pop Sticks

Mother's Day(*please see teacher for list)
Magnifying glass

Graphite Pencils x4

Glue Stick x4

Father's Day(*please see teacher for list)
Eye Dropper

Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list*

Coloured Paper

Collecting Tray

Christmas(*please see teacher for list)

Chalk

Blu Tac 75g

Blu Tac 75g

Bee Bots

Air Dry Clay

A4 Coloured Card

A3 Coloured Card

100 Days of Prep (*please see teacher for list)
Play dough

Kinetic Sand

A4 Folder for folios

Brown paper bags

Snap Lock Bags

The Gruffalo ISBN-13: 9780142403877

Thelma the Unicorn ISBN-13: 9781338158427
Giraffe's Can't Dance ISBN-13: 9780439287197
Olga the Brolga ISBN-13: 9780207197017
Princess SmartyPants ISBN-13: 9780698115552
Macca the Alpaca ISBN-13: 9781338602821

Pig the Pug (ASSESSMENT TEXT) ISBN-13: 9781338112450
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Prep

Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep

Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep

Online
programmes
Science

The Arts
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts

The Arts
The Arts
Science
Celebrations
Science
Science
Science
Celebrations
Science
Science

The Arts
Science
Celebrations
The Arts
The Arts
Science
Technology
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
Celebrations
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English



Macca's Christmas Cracker ISBN-13: 9781407197777

Pig the EIf ISBN-13: 9781338781984

Rosie's Walk ISBN-13: 9780020437505

Handa's Surprise (Assessment Text) ISBN: 9780744536348

The Potato People ISBN: 9780143500865

Just Me and My Dad ISBN: 9780593376249

Oi Dog ISBN: 9781444919592

Oi Cat ISBN: 9781444932522

Green Eggs and Ham ISBN: 9780008201470

Where is the Green Sheep? (Assessment Text) ISBN: 9780143501763

Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English



Tiddalick (ASSESSMENT TEXT) ISBN: 9780140503494 Year 1 English

The Snail and the Whale (Assessment Text) ISBN: 9781529077360 Year 1 English

The Rainbow Serpent ISBN-13: 9780020437505 Year 1 English

The Gruffalo ISBN: 9781509845323 Year 1 English
Stickman ISBN: 9781407170718 Year 1 English
Snaplock bags size 40 Year 1 The Arts
Shapes (2D and 3D) Year 1 Mathematics
Room on the Broom ISBN: 9781509851553 Year 1 English
Rocker Scales Year 1 Mathematics
Reading Eggs (includes Reading Eggspress and Mathseeds) 12 Month Year 1 Online Programs
Subscription Package

Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black x4 Year 1 Science

PVA Glue Year 1 The Arts
Plastic thermometer Year 1 Science
Plastic beaker - 50mls Year 1 Science
Plastic beaker - 250mls Year 1 Science

Pipe Cleaners (70 pack) Year 1 Science

Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm Year 1 Science
Paint x6 bottles (Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black, White) Year 1 The Arts
Paint Pots Year 1 The Arts
Paint Brushes Year 1 The Arts
Paddle Pop Sticks Year 1 Science
Mother's Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 1 Celebrations
Measurement kit Year 1 Mathematics
Magnifying glass Year 1 Science
Long Bead String (1-100) Year 1 Mathematics
How the Birds got their Colours ISBN13: 9781865046242 Year 1 English
Graphite Pencils x4 Year 1 Science

Glue Stick x4 Year 1 Science
Father's Day (*please see teacher for list) Year 1 Celebrations
Eye Dropper Year 1 Science
Essentials Maths Pack Year 1 Mathematics
Echidna and the Shade Tree ISBN-13: 9781865046228 Year 1 English
Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list* Year 1 Science
Collecting Tray Year 1 Science

Clay Year 1 The Arts
Christmas (*please see teacher for list) Year 1 Celebrations
Blu Tac 75g Year 1 The Arts

Blu Tac 75g Year 1 Science

Bee Bots Year 1 Technology
Base Ten Blocks (MABs) Year 1 Mathematics
A4 Folder for folios Year 1 English

A4 Coloured Paper Year 1 The Arts

A4 Coloured Card Year 1 The Arts

A3 Coloured Card Year 1 The Arts



A4 Folder for folios Year 2 English

Butchers Paper for anchor charts Year 2 English

Large Post-its for learning wall Year 2 English

Cinder Rocks eBook (ASSESSMENT TEXT) Available on request from Year 2 English

teacher to print

Cinderella eBook (ASSESSMENT TEXT) Available on request from teacher | Year 2 English

to print

Thz Three Little Pigs ISBN: 9780702307843 Year 2 English

The True Story Of The Three Little Pigs ISBN: 9780140544510 Year 2 English

The Very Hungry Bear ISBN: 9781742831701 Year 2 English

The Very Brave Bear ISBN: 9781742838007 Year 2 English

Shhh Don't wake the Baby 9781743635056 Year 2 English

Base ten blocks (MAB) Year 2 Mathematics

Long Bead String (1-100) Year 2 Mathematics

Essential Maths Pack Year 2 Mathematics

Shapes (2D and 3D) Year 2 Mathematics

Measurement Kit Year 2 Mathematics

Rocker Scales Year 2 Mathematics

Pipe Cleaners (70 pack) Year 2 Science

Glue Stick x4 Year 2 Science

Graphite Pencils x4 Year 2 Science

Blu Tac 75g Year 2 Science

Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black Year 2 Science

Paddle Pop Sticks Year 2 Science

Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list* Year 2 Science

Collecting Tray Year 2 Science

Magnifying glass Year 2 Science

Eye Dropper Year 2 Science

Plastic beaker - 50mls Year 2 Science

Plastic beaker - 250mls Year 2 Science

Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm Year 2 Science

Plastic thermometer Year 2 Science

Bee Bots Year 2 Technology

Paint x6 bottles (Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black, White) Year 2 The Arts

Clay Year 2 The Arts

A4 Coloured Card Year 2 The Arts

A3 Coloured Card Year 2 The Arts

A4 Coloured Paper Year 2 The Arts

Paint Brushes Year 2 The Arts

Paint Pots Year 2 The Arts

PVA Glue Year 2 The Arts

Blu Tac 75g Year 2 The Arts

Workbook(s) (students who do not participate in Religious Education will Year 2 Religious

not be issued these items) Instruction

Literacy Planet - 12 Month Subscription Year 2 Online
Programmes

Mathletics - 12 Month Subscription Year 2 Online
Programmes



Mother's Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 2 Celebrations
Father's Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 2 Celebrations
Christmas(*please see teacher for list) Year 2 Celebrations



Long bead string (1-100) Year 3 Mathematics
Geometry Set including 3D Shapes Year 3 Mathematics
Essentials Maths Pack Year 3 Mathematics
Casio 10 digital portable calculator Year 3 Mathematics
Base Ten Blocks (MABs) Year 3 Mathematics
VCOP Whisper Phone Year 3 English

The true story of the 3 Little Pigs ISBN: 9780140544510 Year 3 English

The ABC Book of Australian Poetry ISBN: 9780733320194 Year 3 English

Term 1 Japanese Immersion Day (paper and Japanese Food) Year 3 English
Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes (ASSESSMENT TEXT) ISBN: Year 3 English
9780733617324

Large Post-its for learning wall Year 3 English
Kumiko and the Dragon (ASSESSMENT TEXT) ISBN: 9780702236198 Year 3 English

| Wanna Iguana ISBN: 9780399237171 Year 3 English
Green Eggs and Ham ISBN: 9780008201470 Year 3 English
Fantastic Mr Fox (ASSESSMENT TEXT) ISBN: 9780141361550 Year 3 English
Butchers paper for anchor charts Year 3 English
Australian School Dictionary ISBN: 9780190330682 Year 3 English

A4 Folder for folios Year 3 English

PVA Glue Year 3 The Arts
Paint x6 bottles Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black, White Year 3 The Arts
Paint Pots Year 3 The Arts
Paint Brushes Year 3 The Arts

Blu tac 75g Year 3 The Arts

A4 Coloured Paper Year 3 The Arts

A4 Coloured Card Year 3 The Arts

A3 Coloured Card Year 3 The Arts
Bee Bots Year 3 Technology
Mothers Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 3 Celebrations
Fathers Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 3 Celebrations
Christmas(*please see teacher for list) Year 3 Celebrations
Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black Year 3 Science
Plastic thermometer Year 3 Science
Plastic beaker - 50mls Year 3 Science
Plastic beaker - 250mls Year 3 Science

Pipe Cleaners (70 pack) Year 3 Science

Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm Year 3 Science
Paddle Pop Sticks Year 3 Science
Magnifying Glass Year 3 Science
Graphite Pencils x4 Year 3 Science

Glue Stick x4 Year 3 Science

Eye dropper Year 3 Science
Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list* Year 3 Science
Collecting Tray Year 3 Science

Blu Tac 75g Year 3 Science
Workbook(s) (students who do not participate in Religious Education will Year 3 Religious
not be issued these items) Instructions
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Mathletics - 12 Month Subscription
Literacy Planet - 12 Month Subscription
Weights

Timers (1,3,5 minute)

Scales 5kg

Rocker Scales

Metre ruler

Measurement Kit

Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3

Online programs
Online programs
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics



PVA Glue Year 4 The Arts

Paint x6 bottles (Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black, White) Year 4 The Arts

Paint Pots Year 4 The Arts

Paint Brushes Year 4 The Arts

Blu tac 75g Year 4 The Arts

A4 Coloured Paper Year 4 The Arts

A4 Coloured Card Year 4 The Arts

A3 Coloured Card Year 4 The Arts

Mothers Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 4 Celebration

Fathers Day(*please see teacher for list) Year 4 Celebration

Christmas(*please see teacher for list) Year 4 Celebration

Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black Year 4 Science

Plastic thermometer Year 4 Science

Plastic beaker - 50mls Year 4 Science

Plastic beaker - 250mls Year 4 Science

Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm Year 4 Science

Paddle Pop Sticks Year 4 Science

Magnifying glass Year 4 Science

Graphite Pencils x4 Year 4 Science

Glue Stick x4 Year 4 Science

Eye Dropper Year 4 Science

Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list* Year 4 Science

Collecting Tray Year 4 Science

Blu Tac 75g Year 4 Science

Workbook(s) (students who do not participate in Religious Education will Year 4 Religious

not be issued these items) Instruction

Mathletics - 12 Month Subscription Year 4 Online
programmes

Literacy Planet - 12 Month Subscription Year 4 Online
programmes

Trundle Wheel Year 4 Mathematics

Timers (1,3,5 minutes) Year 4 Mathematics

Long Bead String (0-100) Year 4 Mathematics

Essentials Maths Pack Year 4 Mathematics

Calculator (Sharp Estimate EL2438) Year 4 Mathematics

Base Ten Blocks (MABs) Year 4 Mathematics

The Voyages of James Cook - History Year 4 Year 4 HASS

Eliza Bird - Kerri Lane - ISBN 9780731273898 Year 4 HASS

Atlas - Oxford Atlas for Australian Schools Year 3-4 - ISBN Year 4 HASS

9780190310776

Victors Quest ISBN: 9781921150319 Year 4 English

Twits - Roald Dahl - ISBN 9780141365497 Year 4 English

Thesaurus/Dictionary (Macquarie) Year 4 English

Large Post-its for learning wall Year 4 English

Butchers Paper for anchor charts Year 4 English

A4 Folder for folios Year 4 English



A4 Folder for folios
Butchers Paper for anchor charts

Forests of Silence - Emily Rodda - ISBN 9781741697520 (ASSESSMENT
TEXT)
Large Post-its for Learning Wall

Mulga Bill's Bicycle ISBN: 9780207172847

Oxford Australian School Dictionary

Storm Boy (ASSESSMENT TEXT) ISBN: 9781864368048
ADDED - Book Creator for iPads

Jacaranda Primary Atlas: Australian Curriculum Edition - John Wiley &
Sons Australia Ltd - ISBN 9781118615232
Base Ten Blocks (MABSs)

Essentials Maths Pack
Geometry set

Long Bead String (0-100)
Measurement Kit

Metre Ruler

Scales 5kg

Timers (1,3,5 minutes)
Trundle Wheel

Weights

Education Perfect (LOTE)

Literacy Planet - 12 Month Subscription
Mathletics - 12 Month Subscription

Workbook(s) (students who do not participate in Religious Education will
not be issued these items)
Arduino Education Student Kit (Circuit Making)

Blu Tac 75g

Collecting Tray

Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list*
Eye Dropper

Glue Stick x4

Graphite Pencils x4

Magnifying glass

Paddle Pop Sticks

Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm

Plastic beaker - 250mls

Plastic beaker - 50mls

Plastic thermometer

Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black

Torch

Christmas(*please see teacher for list)

Fathers Day(*please see teacher for list)

Mothers Day(*please see teacher for list)
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Year 5
Year 5
Year 5

Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5

Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5

Year 5

Year 5

Year 5

Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5

Year 5

Year 5

English
English
English

English
English
English
English
ENGLISH
HASS

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Online
Programmes
Online
Programmes
Online
Programmes
Religious
Instruction
Science

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Special
Celebration
Special
Celebration
Special
Celebration



A3 Coloured Card

A4 Coloured Card

A4 Coloured Paper

Blu Tac 75g

Paint Brushes

Paint Pots

Paint x6 bottles (Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black, White)
PVA Glue
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Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5

The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts



A4 Coloured Paper

Blu Tack 75g

Paint Brushes

Paint Pots

Paint x6 bottles (Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Black, White)
PVA Glue

A4 Folder for folios

Australian Geographic Tropical Qld & The Great Barrier Reef ISBN:
9781925403978
Butcher paper for anchor charts

Gods, Heroes and Monsters Myths and Legends from Around the World
ISBN: 9781789295542
Let's Save the Great Barrier Reef ISBN: 9781529513615

Macquarie Dictionary and Thesaurus - MacQuarie Library Pty Ltd - ISBN
9781742619712
Post-its for learning wall

The Macmillan Collection of Myths and Legends ISBN: 9781529082098
ADDDED - The Wild Robot (ASSESSMENT TEXT)

ADDED - Book Creator for iPads

Australian History Picture Book Pack

Oxford Atlas for Australian Schools Year 5-6 - Oxford - ISBN
9780190310783
The Right to Vote - History Year 6

360 Protractor

Base Ten Blocks (MABs)
Calculator Canon Desktop
Essentials Maths Pack
Geometry Set

Long Bead String (0-100)
Measurement kit

Metre ruler

Scales 5kg

Timers (1,3,5 minutes)
Trundle Wheel

Weights

Education Perfect (LOTE)

Literacy Planet - 12 Month Subscription
Mathletics - 12 Month Subscription

Workbook(s) (students who do not participate in Religious Education will
not be issued these items)
30 Packet Energizer batteries

Arduino Education Student Kit (Circuit Making)

Blu Tac 75g

Collecting Tray

Consumables used for experiments *Please see Science teacher for list*
Eye Dropper
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Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6

Year 6
Year 6

Year 6
Year 6

Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6

Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6

Year 6

Year 6

Year 6

Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6

The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
The Arts
English

English

English
English

English
English

English
English
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HASS
HASS

HASS

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Online
programmes
Online
programmes
Online
programmes
Religious
Instruction
Science

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science



Glue Stick x4

Graphite Pencils x4
Magnifying glass

Paddle Pop Sticks

Petri dish 70mmD x 15mm
Plastic beaker - 250mls

Plastic beaker - 50mls
Plastic thermometer

Quill A3 210gsm Board - Black

Torch

Christmas(*please see teacher for list)
Fathers Day(*please see teacher for list)
Mothers Day(*please see teacher for list)
A3 Coloured Card

A4 Display Wallets

A4 Display Wallets

The One and Only Ivan
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Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6

Year 6
Year 6

Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Science
Science

Science
Science
Celebrations
Celebrations
Celebrations
The Arts
English
Maths
Maths



Clickview subscription

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Costumes Hire - Jazz costume

Costume Hire - Black Jazz Shoes

ClickView Subscription

Dance for Senior Students - Cengage - ISBN 9780170354783

Costumes Hire - Black Hip Hop Pants

ClickView Subscription

Jazz Shoe Hire

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Dance for Senior Students - Cengage - ISBN 9780170354783

Dance: A Resource for Year 11 ATAR - Cengage - ISBN 9781921965869
Costume + Shoe Hire / Cleaning

ClickView Subscription

Music / Copywrite

Dance for Senior Students - Cengage - ISBN 9780170354783

Dance: A Resource for Year 12 ATAR - Cengage - ISBN 9781925207118
Costume + Shoe Hire / Cleaning

ClickView Subscription

Music / Copyright

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Dramactive Book 1 - Cengage - ISBN 9780170259620

The Stones in The Zeal Theatre Collection.

Photocopying of additional script excerpts

Costume purchase/hire

Props/consumables

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Clickview Subscription

Dramactive 2 - Cengage - ISBN 9780170198134

The Clown from Snowy River play script SKU: 9780908156610

The Clown from Snowy River DVD/online video of production - SKU:
70073
Frankenstein ISBN: 9780198314981

Photocopying of additional script excerpts

Costume hire (2 presenting tasks/year)

Stage make-up kit

Props/consumables

Music for soundtracks

Copyright/Performance Permissions

Clickview Subscription

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Dramactive 2 - Cengage - ISBN 9780170198134

Dramawise Reimagined - Currency Press - ISBN 9781925005899
Children of the Black Skirt - Currency Press Pty Ltd - ISBN 9780868197609
Fly in Fly Out play script
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Year 7 Dance
Year 7 Dance
Year 9 Dance
Year 9 Dance
Year 9 Dance
Year 10 Dance
Year 10 Dance
Year 10 Dance
Year 10 Dance
Year 10 Dance
Year 11 Dance
Year 11 Dance
Year 11 Dance
Year 11 Dance
Year 11 Dance
Year 12 Dance
Year 12 Dance
Year 12 Dance
Year 12 Dance
Year 12 Dance
Year 12 Dance
Year 8 Drama
Year 8 Drama
Year 8 Drama
Year 8 Drama
Year 8 Drama
Year 8 Drama
Year 8 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama

Year 9 Drama

Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 9 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama

$8.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$8.00
$60.00
$50.00
$8.00
$25.00
$20.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$8.00
$2.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$8.00
$2.00
$20.00
$60.00
$25.00
$5.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$8.00
$60.00
$25.00
$152.00

$31.00
$10.00
$70.00
$50.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00

$20.00
$60.00
$50.00
$24.00
$26.00



Fly-in Fly-out DVD/online video hire
Snagged Educational Package (DVD/online video of production)
Snagged play script ISBN: 9780908156634

Twelfth Night: No Fear Shakespeare - William Shakespeare - ISBN:
9781586638511
Photocopying of additional script excerpts

Costume hire (2 presenting tasks/year)

Stage make-up kit

Props/consumables

Music for soundtracks

Copyright/Performance Permissions

Clickview Subscription

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Copyright/Performance Permissions

Music for soundtracks

DVDs/Streaming Services to access productions used in assessment e.g.
Black Diggers, Chasing the Lollyman, The Tempest.
Hire of staging equipment / paint for stage design

Props/Consumables

Stage make-up kit

Costume hire (2 performance tasks/year)

Photocopying of additional script excerpts

Clickview Subscription

The Tempest - by William Shakespeare - No Fear Shakespeare

600 Ways to filter a sunset by Daniel Evans;

The Shot by Angela Betzien - Playlab Press'

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Living Drama - by Bruce Burton - Cengage - ISBN 9780170419987
Acting in Person & in Style in Australia - Cengage - ISBN 9780170214919
Acting in Person & in Style in Australia - Cengage - ISBN 9780170214919
Living Drama - Cengage - ISBN 9780170419987

The Shot by Angela Betzien - Playlab Press

600 Ways to filter a Sunset by Daniel Evans (available Playlab Press in
2024) SKU
The Tempest- No Fear Shakespeare

Clickview Subscription

Photocopying of additional script excerpts

Costume hire (2 performance tasks/year)

Stage make-up kit

Props/Consumables

Music for soundtracks

Copyright/Performance Permissions

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Access to materials, equipment and consumables.

Online subscriptions ($50/student)

Access and use of equipment, materials and consumables.

Online subscriptions ($50/student)

15

Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama

Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 10 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama

Year 11 Drama

Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 11 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama

Year 12 Drama

Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 12 Drama
Year 8 Digital Technology
Year 8 Digital Technology
Year 9 Digital Technology
Year 9 Digital Technology

$108.00
$130.00
$26.00
$13.00

$10.00
$70.00
$50.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$200.00

$100.00
$30.00
$50.00
$70.00
$20.00
$8.00
$11.00
$30.00
$16.00
$20.00
$73.00
$99.00
$99.00
$73.00
$26.00
$30.00

$11.00
$8.00
$20.00
$70.00
$50.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$50.00



Access to materials, equipment and consumables.
Subscriptions - apps and programs($50/student)

4 x iographers to support more iPad use in junior Media

2 x Canon Camera Kits @~ $1500 ea

2 x Manfrotto Tripods @ ~$300 ea to facilitate subject growth
28 x iPad compatible styluses for Animation @ $70 ea

Film Analysis Handbook - Insight - ISBN 9781920693770
Media Reloaded - Cambridge - ISBN 9781107650817

Use of Cameras and Tripod**

Use of Video Microphones**

SD Card

iPad drawing stylus

DVDs of examples of film & media products used in learning and
assessment tasks
Clickview subscription

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Film Analysis Handbook - Insight - ISBN 9781920693770

Media Reloaded - Cambridge - ISBN 9781107650817

Use of Cameras and Tripod*

Use of Video Microphones*

SD cards

iPad Drawing Stylus

DVDs of examples of film & media products used in learning and
assessment tasks*
Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*

Film Analysis Handbook - Insight - ISBN 9781920693770
Media Reloaded - Cambridge - ISBN 9781107650817
Use of Cameras and Tripod*

Use of Video Microphones*

Use of Video Lights*

Costumes for filming narrative productions

SD cards

DVDs of examples of film & media products used in learning and
assessment tasks
Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*

iPad Drawing Stylus

Adobe Subscription ($9.90 per student)

Flip a Clip Subscription ($39.99 per year)

Film, Television and New Media for QCE - Cengage - ISBN
9780170423601

Film Analysis Handbook - Insight - ISBN 9781920693770

Media Reloaded - Cambridge - ISBN 9781107650817
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Year 10 Digital
Technology

Year 10 Digital
Technology

Year 7 Media Arts

Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts

Year 7 Media Arts
Year 7 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts
Year 9 Media Arts

Year 9 Media Arts

Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts

Year 10 Media Arts
Year 10 Media Arts

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

$1,000.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$155.00
$45.00
$20.00
$100.00

$8.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,400.00
$155.00
$45.00
$20.00
$100.00

$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,400.00
$155.00
$1,200.00
$100.00
$45.00
$100.00

$20.00
$20.00

$80.00

$50.00

$50.00



Use of Cameras and Tripod*

Use of Video Microphones*

Use of Video Lights*

Costumes for filming narrative productions

SD cards

DVDs of examples of film & media products used in learning and

assessment tasks

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*

Adobe Subscription ($9.90 per student)

Flip a Clip Subscription ($39.99 per year)

Film, Television and New Media for QCE - Cengage - ISBN

9780170423601

Film Analysis Handbook - Insight - ISBN 9781920693770

Media Reloaded - Cambridge - ISBN 9781107650817

Use of Cameras and Tripod*

Use of Video Microphones*

Use of Video Lights*

Costumes for filming narrative productions

SD cards

DVDs of examples of film & media products used in learning and
assessment tasks

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*

iPad drawing stylus

pics/ tuning

Acoustic Guitars
Music EDU program
PIANO/KEYBOARDS
ACOUSTIC GUITAR
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Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 11 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 12 Media Arts
(FTNM and Media Arts in
Practice)

Year 8 Music

Year 8 Music
Year 8 Music
Year 8 Music
Year 8 Music

$1,400.00

$155.00

$1,200.00

$100.00

$45.00

$100.00

$20.00

$80.00

$50.00

$50.00

$1,400.00

$155.00

$1,200.00

$100.00

$45.00

$100.00

$20.00

$45.00
$200.00
$200.00



UKULELE

Clickview

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
MUSIC EDU PROGRAM

Finale Notepad School Subscription

GARAGE BAND ADD ONS

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher*
Noise Cancelling Headphones

Backing tracks

Guitar (of choice)

pics/ tuning

Drum Sticks/Skins

Music: An Appreciation Brief Edition - McGraw-Hill Education - ISBN
9781259870545
Exploring Film Music - Cengage - ISBN 9780170350419

In Tune with Music: Book 2 - Cengage - ISBN 9780170221252
The Rock Book: Second Edition - Cengage - ISBN 9780170261739
Music EDU Program

Finale Notepad School Subscription

Noise Cancelling Headphones

Speakers & Monitors

Cords, and Strings

Electric Guitar

Tanglewood & Maton 6 & 12 String Electric/Acoustic Guitars
Bass Guitar (Electric)

Bass Guitar (Semi-acoustic)

Backing tracks

Casio keyboard

Piano

Piano Servicing (Tuning)

Amplifiers

Boss1200 Recording Equipment

Shure or Audio Technica Microphones

Line 6 Wireless Mics

Amplifier

Recording Equipment

DJ Kit

Theramin

Allen & Heath 16 channel mixer

Behringer, Yamaha, and Peavey mixers

Turbosound, Peavey, and Yamaha powered PA Speakers

Mic stand with boom

Drum Sticks/Skins

Drum Kit

Electric drums and assorted World percussion instruments

Music EDU program
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Year 8 Music
Year 8 Music
Year 8 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 9 Music
Year 10 Music

Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music
Year 10 Music

Year 11 Music in Practice

$200.00
$8.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$200.00

$10.00
$130.00

$81.00
$77.00
$63.00
$60.00
$10.00
$35.00
$700.00
$20.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$200.00
$180.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$3,000.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$3,000.00
$400.00
$10.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$60.00



Year 11 Music in Practice | $40.00
Year 11 Music in Practice | $10.00
Year 11 Music in Practice | $8.00

Noise cancelling headphones
Jack adapter for headphones

Clickview subscription

Electric drums and assorted World percussion instruments Year 11 Music $2,000.00
Drum Kit Year 11 Music $2,000.00
Drum Sticks/Skins Year 11 Music $10.00
Mic stand with boom Year 11 Music $400.00
Turbosound, Peavey, and Yamaha powered PA Speakers Year 11 Music $3,000.00
Behringer, Yamaha, and Peavey mixers Year 11 Music $900.00
Allen & Heath 16 channel mixer Year 11 Music $1,200.00
Theramin Year 11 Music $600.00
DJ Kit Year 11 Music $600.00
Recording Equipment Year 11 Music $3,000.00
Amplifier Year 11 Music $1,200.00
Line 6 Wireless Mics Year 11 Music $600.00
Shure or Audio Technica Microphones Year 11 Music $300.00
Boss1200 Recording Equipment Year 11 Music $2,000.00
Amplifiers Year 11 Music $4,000.00
Grand Piano Year 11 Music $6,500.00
Piano Servicing (Tuning) Year 11 Music $500.00
Piano Year 11 Music $4,000.00
Casio keyboard Year 11 Music $180.00
Backing tracks Year 11 Music $200.00
Bass Guitar (Semi-acoustic) Year 11 Music $1,500.00
Bass Guitar (Electric) Year 11 Music $1,500.00
Tanglewood & Maton 6 & 12 String Electric/Acoustic Guitars Year 11 Music $2,000.00
Electric Guitar Year 11 Music $300.00
Cords, and Strings Year 11 Music $20.00
Speakers & Monitors Year 11 Music $700.00
Noise Cancelling Headphones Year 11 Music $35.00
Finale Notepad School Subscription Year 11 Music $10.00
Clickview subscription Year 11 Music $8.00
Blank USBs/CDs Year 11 Music $5.00
Exploring Film Music - Cengage - ISBN 9780170350419 Year 11 Music $81.00
Music: An Appreciation Brief Edition - McGraw-Hill Education - ISBN Year 11 Music $130.00
9781259870545

In Tune with Music Book 3 Score Reading Book - Cengage - ISBN Year 11 Music $107.00
9780170228985

In Tune with Music Book 3 - Cengage - ISBN 9780170214674 Year 11 Music $96.00

Music EDU program Year 12 Music in Practice | $60.00
Click View Year 12 Music in Practice | $8.00

Materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom teacher* Year 12 Music in Practice | $20.00

In Tune with Music Book 3 - Cengage - ISBN 9780170214674 Year 12 Music $96.00
In Tune with Music Book 3 Score Reading Book - Cengage - ISBN Year 12 Music $107.00
9780170228985

Exploring Film Music - Cengage - ISBN 9780170350419 Year 12 Music $81.00
The Music Instinct - Vintage Publishing - ISBN 9780099535447 Year 12 Music $28.00
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Music Composition Toolbox - Science Press - ISBN 9780855835644
Music for New Media - Berklee Press - ISBN 9780876390641
Composing Music for Games - Taylor & Francis Ltd - ISBN 9781138021419
Finale Notepad School Subscription

Noise Cancelling Headphones

Speakers & Monitors

Cords, and Strings

Electric Guitar

Tanglewood & Maton 6 & 12 String Electric/Acoustic Guitars
Bass Guitar (Electric)

Bass Guitar (Semi-acoustic)

Backing tracks

Casio keyboard

Piano

Piano Servicing (Tuning)

Grand Piano

Amplifiers

Boss1200 Recording Equipment

Shure or Audio Technica Microphones

Line 6 Wireless Mics

Amplifier

Recording Equipment

DJ Kit

Theramin

Allen & Heath 16 channel mixer

Behringer, Yamaha, and Peavey mixers

Turbosound, Peavey, and Yamaha powered PA Speakers

Mic stand with boom

Drum Sticks/Skins

Drum Kit

Electric drums and assorted World percussion instruments
Clay (DUPLICATE TO 8 to 12 SRS)

Masks (DUPLICATE 8 TO 12 SRS)

Brushes

Paper

Paint

MDF board

Craft

Art is ... Making, Creating and Appreciating 1 - Jacaranda Press - ISBN
9780701633905

Art is ... Making, Creating, and Appreciating 2 - John Wiley and Sons - ISBN
9780701634186

Art materials and consumables as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Clickview subscription

Art is ... Making, Creating and Appreciating 1 - Jacaranda Press - ISBN
9780701633905
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Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 12 Music
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 7 Visual Arts

Year 7 Visual Arts

Year 7 Visual Arts

Year 7 Visual Arts
Year 9 Visual Art

$70.00
$17.00
$121.00
$10.00
$35.00
$700.00
$20.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$200.00
$180.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$6,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$3,000.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$3,000.00
$400.00
$10.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$79.00
$85.00
$292.00

$8.00
$79.00



Art is ... Making, Creating, and Appreciating 2 - John Wiley and Sons - ISBN
9780701634186
Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher*

ICT APPS: IBS Paint/Photoshop
Clickview
Art Now: Volume 2 - Taschen Ed. Uta Grosenick - ISBN 9783822841532

Art is ... Making, Creating and Appreciating 1 - Jacaranda Press - ISBN
9780701633905

Art is ... Making, Creating, and Appreciating 2 - John Wiley and Sons - ISBN
9780701634186

Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher*

Clickview

ICT programs/photoshop/IBS PAINT

Creative Inquiry. Cambridge. ISBN: 9781108461788 Print + Digital
Creative Inquiry 9781108672177 Digital only

Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher*
Clickview subscription

Documentary DVDS

iPad with licensed applications: photoshop/IBS PAINT

Microsoft Suite (free - requires valid student email)

Adobe Suite (Creative Cloud - All Apps discounted price for Students -
subscription fee $21.99/month)

Senior Artwise Visual Arts 11-12 2nd Edition - Jacaranda - ISBN
9781742163512

Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher*

Clickview subscription
12 DSLR CAMERAS CANON
Creative Inquiry. Cambridge. ISBN:9781108461788 Print + Digital

Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher -
contact office for full list
Licensed applications for iPads:

Microsoft Suite (free - requires valid student email)

Adobe Suite (Creative Cloud - All Apps discounted price for Students -
subscription fee $21.99/month)
12 DSLR CAMERAS CANON

Clickview subscription
12 DSLR CAMERAS CANON

Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher -
contact office for full list
Skateboards

Senior Artwise Visual Arts 11-12 2nd Edition - Jacaranda - ISBN
9781742163512

Art materials and consumables as required by the classroom teacher -
contact office for full list

Clickview subscription

12 DSLR CAMERAS CANON
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Year 9 Visual Art

Year 9 Visual Art
Year 9 Visual Art
Year 9 Visual Art
Year 10 Visual Arts
Year 10 Visual Arts

Year 10 Visual Arts

Year 10 Visual Arts

Year 10 Visual Arts

Year 10 Visual Arts

Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art
Year 11 General Art

Year 11 Visual Arts

Year 11 Visual Arts
Year 11 Visual Arts
Year 11 Visual Arts
Year 11 General Arts
Year 11 General Arts

Year 11 General Arts
Year 11 General Arts
Year 11 General Arts

Year 12 Visual Arts
Year 12 Visual Arts
Year 12 Visual Arts
Year 12 Visual Arts

Year 12 Visual Arts in
Practice
Year 12 Visual Arts in
Practice
Year 12 Visual Arts in
Practice
Year 12 Visual Arts in
Practice
Year 12 Visual Arts in
Practice

$85.00

$600.00
$200.00
$8.00
$25.00
$79.00

$85.00

$628.00
$8.00
$150.00
$77.00
$60.00
$657.00
$8.00
$62.00

$264.00
$90.00

$1,103.00
$8.00
$800.00
$77.00
$757.00

$264.00

$800.00
$8.00
$800.00

$90.00
$1,220.00
$8.00

$800.00



Food by Design (NelsonISBN 9780170446716)
(UPDATE BY BERNADETTE)

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

Grocery items as per list provided by the classroom
teacher*

PVA glue
Masking tape
3mm MDF
3mm balsa
1.5mm balsa

CO02 Racer kit
Steel wool
Sand paper
Masking Tape
3mm ply

PVA Glue

18 x 18 pine

3mm plywood

3mm acrylic various colours
Clear Acrylic

Pva Glue

Year 7 Food Specialisations

Year 7 Food Specialisations

Year 9 Food Specialisations

Year 10 Food Specialisations

Year 10 Food and Fibre Production

Year 11 Hospitality Practices

Year 11 Food & Nutrition

Year 12 Hospitality Practices

Year 12 Food & Nutrition

Year 8 Design and Technologies
Year 8 Design and Technologies
Year 8 Design and Technologies
Year 8 Design and Technologies
Year 8 Design and Technologies

Year 9 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 9 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 9 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 9 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 9 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 9 Engineering Principles and
Systems

Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
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$73.00

$40.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$0.65
$1.20
$4.50
$1.20
$5.00

$15.00
$3.30
$3.50
$2.40
$9.00

$2.00

$5.40
$3.50
$3.50
$35.00

$0.95



sand paper
Masking Tape
190 x 19 pine
19 x 12 pine
68 x19 pine
Steel wool

Biscuits

42 x 42 pine

8mm acrylic clear

Arduino Nano

LED lights

resistors

Sand paper

Steel wool

Masking Tape

3mm plywood

3mm acrylic various colours

Pva Glue

31 x 19 pine

19 x 12 pine

Canvas

bolts and nuts

Sand paper

Steel wool

12mm Dowel

PVA Glue

70 x 35 pine framing
42 x 19 pine

75mm Batten screws

Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 9 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations

Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems
Year 10 Engineering Principles and
Systems

Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations
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$0.54
$2.40
$22.50
$3.50
$5.10
$0.07

$0.40

$6.00
$11.50
$15.00
$2.00
$0.30
$0.53
$0.07
$2.40
$4.00
$4.00

$0.40

$18.75
$1.80
$7.50
$0.20
$0.36
$0.14
$1.40
$0.90
$18.75
$1.80

$7.50



42mm chip board screws

Depron

Masking Tape
paddle pop sticks
acrylic paint
Propeller APC 6*5E
Sand Paper 120 grit
1650kv motor

10 amp ESC

2 x 2 kg servos

RC receiver

1.6m 25x 25mm DuraGAL
Welding wire
12mm rod

140x19 pine

Clear coat

Stain

4 x 40mm screws
Hammertone paint
16mm aluminium rod
Tool steel

Oil

6mm bolt

1.5mm plywood 24 x 12

PVA Glue

Masking Tape

Copper tape

16mm White Board base board

CUSTOMpine 21mm x 50m White Melamine Edge
Tape
25 x 25 x 1.2mm DuraGal STEEL Tube - Im

90 x 19mm KD Select Grade Merbau Decking - Im

Year 10 Materials and Technologies
Specialisations

Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways
Year 10 Certificate Il in Engineering
Pathways

Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills

Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
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$7.50

$20.00
$2.40
$0.30
$4.00
$8.30
$2.30
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$8.00
$41.87
$18.00
$10.35
$4.20
$0.63
$4.00
$4.25
$4.13
$6.00
$0.23

$0.50

$24.00
$1.50
$2.40
$1.00
$3.40
$0.45

$18.95
$51.18



Buildex 8-18 x 35mm Climacoat Metal Wing Tek
Screws / 500 in a box
25 x 3mm steel - 60mm long

HAMMERED PAINT CHARCOAL 4L LUXURY

Intergrain 10L Cedar / Cypress UltraDeck Timber
Decking Stain
0.8mm Mild Steel Mig Wire E70S-6

25 x 3mm Flat bar steel Top
WIRE MIG 0.9MM
120g Sandpaper

Mavic 3
Quadcopter consumables

Batteries

42 x 19 Pine

42 x 19 Rose wood
42x 19 Tasmanian Oak
20mm Biscuits
PVA Glue

Steel Wool

Sand Paper
Masking Tape

190 x 19 pine

68 x 19 pine

68 x19 Rosewood
42x42 Pine

16mm White board
Coloured Material
Foam rubber
Chipboard screws

CUSTOMpine 21mm x 50m White Melamine Edge
Tape
140 x 31 Pine

drawer runners
Chipboard screws

Mavic 3
Quadcopter consumables

Batteries

Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills

Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills

Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 11 Industrial Technology Skills

Year 11 Certificate Il in Aviation
(Remote Pilot)
Year 11 Certificate Il in Aviation
(Remote Pilot)
Year 11 Certificate Il in Aviation
(Remote Pilot)

Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills

Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills
Year 12 Industrial Technology Skills

Year 12 Certificate Il in Aviation
(Remote Pilot)
Year 12 Certificate Il in Aviation
(Remote Pilot)
Year 12 Certificate Il in Aviation
(Remote Pilot)
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$3.60

$0.75
$16.36
$0.89

$1.07
$54.56
$3.55
$0.70

$165.00
$5.00

$20.00

$27.00
$19.20
$19.20
$6.26
$0.90
$0.15
$5.43
$3.60
$17.83
$22.80
$37.20
$7.75
$42.50
$15.00
$60.00
$16.00
$9.00

$30.60
$7.50
$1.60

$165.00
$5.00

$20.00



Dark Lord - Jamie Thomson Year 8 English $25.00

Option 1 - Divergent - Veronica Roth - ISBM 9780007420421 Year 9 English $20.00

Option 2 - The Maze Runner - James Dashner - ISBN9781908435132 Year 9 English $20.00

Option 3 - The Hunger Games - Suzanne Collins - ISBN 9780439023528 | Year 9 English $22.00

No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo and Juliet - SparkNotes - ISBN Year 10 English $32.00

9780606362092

Option 1 - Tomorrow, When the War Began - John Marsden - ISBN Year 10 English $20.00

9781743548491

Option 2 - Jasper Jones - Craig Silvey - ISBN 9781742372622 Year 10 English $19.00

Option 1 - Growing Up Aboriginal in Australia - Anita Heiss - ISBN Year 11 $24.00

9781863959810 Essential English

Option 2 - Growing Up Disabled in Australia - Carly Findlay - ISBN Year 11 $24.00

9781760641436 Essential English

No Fear Shakespeare: Macbeth - SparkNotes - ISBN 9781586638467 Year 12 General = $13.00
English

The Longest Memory - Fred D'Aguiar - ISBN 9781875882106 Year 12 General ~ $16.00
English
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General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

Big Ideas Australian Curriculum Geography/History 9 - Oxford - ISBN
9780195522167
General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*
General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

Big Ideas Australian Curriculum Geography/History 8 - Oxford - ISBN
9780195590203
General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

Big Ideas Australian Curriculum Geography/History 7 - Oxford - ISBN
9780195526455
General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

Physical Education for Queensland units 3 & 4 Oxford ISBN 97801903113241
Flashpoints: National and International Studies - Pearson - ISBN 9781740811170
Senior Modern History for Queensland - Cambridge - ISBN 9781108469418

Business for QCE Units 3 & 4: Diversification and Evolution - Nelson - ISBN
9780170418492
Business Management and Enterprise - Impact - ISBN 9781921965807

Business, Communication and Technologies in a Changing World 3rd Edition -
Macmillan - ISBN 9781420228649
Senior Ancient History for Queensland - Cambridge - ISBN 9781108460118

Ancient Egypt: Reconstructing the Past - Cambridge - ISBN 9780521776561
Physical Education for Queensland units 1 &2Oxford ISBN 97801903113197
Senior Modern History for Queensland - Cambridge - ISBN 9781108469418
Flashpoints: National and International Studies - Pearson - ISBN 9781740811170

Investigating Business Communications & Technologies - Cambridge -
ISBN9781107688056

Business Management and Enterprise: A Resource for Year 11 ATAR/Year 12
General - Cengage - ISBN 9781921965807

Business for QCE Units 1 & 2: Creation and Growth - Cengage - ISBN
9780170418423

Ancient Egypt: Reconstructing the Past - Cambridge - ISBN 9780521776561

Senior Ancient History for Queensland - Cambridge - ISBN 9781108460118
General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

Oxford Big Ideas Australian Curriculum Geography | History 10 - Oxford - ISBN
9780195522204
General stationery and consumables as per list provided by classroom teacher*

stall[s] supplies/ craft/
year 10 text books[outdated] (waiting on quotes)
Posters/ business

marketing supplies
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Year 9 Physical
Education
Year 9 History

Year 9 History

Year 8 Physical
Education

Year 8 Physical
Education

Year 8 History and
Geography

Year 8 History and
Geography

Year 7 History and
Geography

Year 7 History and
Geography

Year 12 Physical
Education

Year 12 Modern
History

Year 12 Modern
History

Year 12 Business

Year 12 Business

Year 12 Business

Year 12 Ancient
History

Year 12 Ancient
History

Year 11 Physical
Education

Year 11 Modern
History

Year 11 Modern
History

Year 11 Business

Year 11 Business
Year 11 Business

Year 11 Ancient
History

Year 11 Ancient
History

Year 10 Physical
Education

Year 10 History

Year 10 History
Business
Business
Business

Business

$20.00
$73.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$71.00
$40.00
$55.00
$40.00
$80.00
$20.00
$80.00
$78.00

$65.00
$83.00

$80.00
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00
$20.00
$87.00
$65.00
$78.00
$70.00
$80.00
$10.00
$65.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00



Oxford science 7 Student Book +obook prob Australian Curriculum Second
edition Helen Silvester

Oxford science 8 Student Book +obook prob Australian Curriculum Second
edition Helen Silvester

Oxford science 9 Student Book +obook prob Australian Curriculum Second
edition Helen Silvester

Oxford science 10 Student Book +obook prob Australian Curriculum
Second edition Helen Silvester

Oxford Biology for Queensland Unit 1 & 2 Essential Access + Book QCE
Fourth edition Natalie Quinn, Mattew Schmidt, Jessica Brodbeck

Oxford Biology for Queensland Unit 3 & 4 Essential Access + Book QCE
Fourth edition Natalie Quinn, Mattew Schmidt, Jessica Brodbeck

Oxford Chemistry for Queensland Unit 1 & 2 Essential Access + Book QCE
Second Edition Teresa Gemellaro, Carrie Bloonfield, Meriet Mikhail
Oxford Chemistry for Queensland Unit 3 & 4 Essential Access + Book QCE
Second Edition Teresa Gemellaro, Carrie Bloonfield, Meriet Mikhail
Oxford Physics for Queensland Unit 1 & 2 Essential Access + Book QCE
Fourth Edition Richard Walding

Jacaranda Maths Quest 7 AC 5e learnON+ Print Smith, Smart, James,
Mahony, Langsford Willing

Jacaranda Maths Quest 8 AC 5e learnON+ Print Smith, Smart, James,
Mahony, Langsford Willing

Jacaranda Maths Quest 9 AC 5e learnON+ Print Smith, Smart, James,
Mahony, Langsford Willing

Jacaranda Maths Quest 10 AC 5e learnON+ Print Smith, Smart, James,
Mahony, Langsford Willing

Jacaranda Maths Quest 11 Essential Mathematics Units 1 & 2 2e for
Queensland learnON + Print Mark Barnes, Pauline Holland

Jacaranda Maths Quest 12 Essential Mathematics Units 3 & 4 for
Queensland learnON + Print Mark Barnes

Jacaranda Maths Quest 11 General Mathematics Units 1 & 2 2e for
Queensland learnON + Print Mark Barnes, Pauline Holland

Jacaranda Maths Quest 12 General Mathematics Units 3 & 4 for
Queensland learnON + Print Mark Barnes, Pauline Holland

Jacaranda Maths Quest 11 Mathematical Methods Units 1 & 2 2e for
Queensland learnON + Print Beverly Langsford Willing, Sue Michell, Kahni
Burrows

Jacaranda Maths Quest 12 Mathematical Methods Units 3 & 4 for
Queensland learnON + Print Beverly Langsford Willing, Sue Michell, Kahni
Burrows

Scientific Calculators a set of 15 for external exams

28

Science
Science
Science
Science
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths
Essential
Mathematics
Essential
Mathematics
General
Mathematics
General
Mathematics
Mathematical

Methods

Mathematical
Methods

$72.95
$72.95
$72.95
$72.95
$89.95
$89.95
$89.95
$89.95
$89.95
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$39.07



